Analog Repeaters:
Location

Manahawkin, MJ
Brick Twp, NJ
Erick Twp, MJ
Toms River, MJ

Frequency

445075 MHz
146.490 Mhz
448125 Mhz
449625 Mhz

Tinten Falls, NJ (NEW) 449.525 Mhz

Wall Twp.. NJ
Wall Twp.. NJ
Summit, MNJ
Martinsville, MJ
furray Hill., MJ
Murray Hill., M.
Springfield MJ
Springfield M.
Alpine MJ
Alpine MJ
Echolink:
AllStar:

DMR Repeaters:
Location

Union, M.J
Springfield, NJ
Watchung, NJ

Affiliated DMR Repeaters:
Location

Eridgewater, MNJ
Springfield, NJ
Howell, N.J
Toms River, MJ
Manahawkin, NJ

444 350 MHz
146.775 Mhz
445025 MHz
147.285 MHz
449 975 MHz
147.255 MHz
147.345 MHz
446375 MHz
442 900 MHz
146.955 MHz
WZMNJR-R
WZMJR

Freguency

449.475
446.325
449 425

Freguency

448175
146685
440.300
447.51875
445 425

ifset PL

-5MHz 1413 Hz
+1MHz 141.3Hz
-5MHz 1413 Hz
-EMHz 1413 Hz
-EMHz 1413 Hz
+5MHz 141.3Hz
-0.6MHz 141.3 Hz
-EMHz 1413 Hz
+0.6 MHz 141.3Hz
-5 MHz 1413 Hz
+0.6 MHz 141.3Hz
+0.6 MHz 141.3 Hz
-EMHz 1413 Hz
+5MHz 1413 Hz
0.6 MHz 141.3 Hz
Mode: 21005
Mode: 672000

Offset cC
-5 Mhz 1
-5 Mhz 1
-5 Mhz 1
Offset cC
-5 Mhz 1
06 Mhz 1
+5 Mhz 1
-5 Mhz 2
-5 Mhz 3

Call Sign

WZNJIR
WZMNJR
W2ZNJR
WZMNJIR
W2MNJR
W2ZMNJR
WZMNJIR
W2MNJR
WZNJIR
WLl
WLl
WZMNJIR
W2FCC
K2ETM
K2ZETM

5

i

P e R ST

AMSL Fower

482 Ft 50w

115 F 0w

125 Ft 0w

180 Ft 0w

500 Ft Alw

180 Ft B0

180 Ft Hlw

425 Ft Blw

909 Ft 100w

591 Ft TaW

591 Ft TaW

TaH 50w

200 Ft s0WY

675 Ft s0MY

685 Ft a0V
Call Sign TG
W2ZNJR 313333
W2ZNJR 313333
W2NJR 313333
Call Sign TG
W250M 313333
W2FCC 313333
KB2RF 313333
AC2DW 313333
K2HR 313333

Link Status

Linked
Linked
Linked
Linked
Linked
Linked
Linked
Linked
Linked
Linked for Mets
Linked for Mets
Linked
Linked
Linked

Linked for UCTHM

Link Status

Linked
Linked
Linked

Link Status

Linked
Linked
Linked
Linked
Linked

Status

On the Air
on the Air
Cn the Air
On the Air
Cn the Air
On the Air
On the Air
On the Air
On the Air
on the Air
On the Air
On the Air
Cn the Air
On the Air
On the Air
World Wide
World Wide

Status

ion the Air
on the Air
on the Air

Status

on the Air
on the Air
on the Air
On the Air
ion the Air



